
LEX-MRF

AFFILIATE EMERGENCY CONTACT LIST

COMPANY CONTACT Title ADDRESS CITY EMAIL PHONE #

Republic Services Maurice Nalley  General Manager 451 Conway Ct Lexington, KY  40511 mnalley@republicservices.com 859 509 1294

Rumpke of Kentucky Stacey Chambers Municipal Account Mgr. 268  Midland Trail Mt. Sterling, Ky.  40353 stacey.chambers@rumpke.com 859 227 1885

City of Frankfort   Jay Edington                          Recycling Coordinator P.O. Box 697 Frankfort, KY 40601  jedington@frankfort.ky.gov    502 875 8527

Franklin County Fiscal Court Blair Hecker Solid Waste Coordinator 321 W. Main Street Frankfort, KY 40601 fcswa@franklincountyky.com 502 875 8751 

Madison Co. Scott Tussey Solid Waste Coordinator 321 N. Madison Ave. Richmond, KY 40475  scott.tussey@madisoncountyky.us 859 624 4709

Jessamine Co. Mike Cassidy Solid Waste Coordinator 123 Hendren Way Nicholasville, KY 40356 mcassidy@jessamineco.com 859 881 4465 

Anderson County Fiscal Court Hon. Orbrey Gritton County Judge Executive 563 South Main Street Lawrenceburg, KY  40342 judgeorbreygritton@nich.twcbc.com 502 839 8342

Republic 

Services

Winchester Municipal Utilities John Stone Solid Waste Manager 150 North Main Street Winchester, KY 40391 Carrie@wmutilities.com 859 744 1170

University of Kentucky Mari Long Recycling Coordinator 411 South Limestone Lexington, KY 40506 m.long@uky.edu 859257 8788 

Woodford County Fiscal Court Sheri McDaniel Solid Waste Coordinator 220 Beasley Rd Versailles, KY  40383 smcdaniel@woodfordcountyky.org 859 873-0878

Central KY Hauling (WSB) John Harkins Municipal Account Mgr. 604 Bizzell Drive Ste 250 Lexington, KY 40510 john@ckyhauling.com 859 940-3891

Advanced Disposal Charles Laws General Manager 4001 Park Central Ave Nicholasville, KY 40356 charles.laws@advanceddisposal.com

606-723-5552(O);  

678-859-6265 (cell)

Innovative Trash Solutions   John Bishop    President P.O. Box 925 Georgetown, KY 40324     simplygreenofky@hotmail.com 502 863 6560

KY Horse Park Chuck Ammons Facilities Manager 4089 Iron Works Pkwy Lexington, KY 40511                  Chuck.Ammons@ky.gov. 859-230-2190 

City of Versailles Bart Miller Public Works Director 197 South Main Street Versailles, Kentucky 40384 bmiller@cityhall.versaillesky.com 859 873 2245

Poff Carting Services, LLC Todd Hopper Member P.O. Box 200 Pittsburg, KY  40755

City of Berea Randy Stone City Administrator 212 Chestnut St Berea, KY 40403 rstone@bereaky.gov 859 986 8528

Poff 

Carting 

Services

Harrison County Fiscal Court Alex Barnett County Judge Executive 111 South Main Street Cynthiana, KY 41031 harrisoncountyfiscalcourt.com 859 940-3891

Poff 

Carting 

Services

-
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